DRYSDALE William George

Born: 17 Feb 1881 Wellington, NZ

Died: 7 May 1945 (64) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: James 1855 - 1941 Eketahuna
Mother: Kate Woodward 1854 - 1946 Eketahuna
Married: 31 Dec 1907 Palmerston Nth

BLAKE Mary

Born: 22 Mar 1889 Woodville, NZ

Died: 6 Mar 1965 (76) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Samuel 1863 - 1936 Hawera
Mother: Margaret Nairn 1862 - 1928 Sanson
Children:

Drysdale Keith Woodward

Born: 29 Oct 1908 Eketahuna, NZ

Died: 28 Dec 1976 (68) Levin, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: (1) 12 Aug 1931

Hogan Eileen Beryl #

Born: 8 Jan 1912

Died: 14 Aug 1998 (86)

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated & scattered

Married: (2"%)

? Evelyn Mavis
Born: 1 Jun 1911

Died: 21 May 1992 (81)

Buried:

# Married: (2"%) 1953

Roebuck Robert Gordon

Born: 13 Aug 1910

Died: 16 Dec 1957 (47)

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated & scattered
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Drysdale Allan Nairn

Born: 22 Oct 1910 Eketahuna, NZ
Died: 8 May 1971 (61) Christchurch, NZ
Buried: Waimairi cemetery, Christchurch, NZ

Married: (1%) 22 Dec 1930

Pratley Phyllis Alice Moss (Phyl)
Born: c 1911

Died: 16 Feb 1954 (43)

Buried: Waimairi cemetery, Christchurch, NZ

Married: (2"9)

? Noeline Ellen

Born:

Died:

Buried:

Drysdale Lionel George

Born: 17 Nov 1913 Eketahuna, NZ
Died: 7 May 1947 (34) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Married: 9 Jan 1939

Money Marjory

Born: 11 Jul 1910

Died: 26 Jun 1994 (84)

Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: (2"%) 1949

Patton Joseph Antonia Andrew

Born: 10 Feb 1911

Died: 7 Mar 1967 (56)

Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Drysdale Sylvia Ida

Born: 16 Aug 1915 Eketahuna, NZ
Died: 30 Aug 1915 (0) Eketahuna, NZ
Buried: Eketahuna, NZ, cemetery

Drysdale Dougall William James

See earlier profile
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Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Lived at 155 Tiro Tiro Rd, "Western House”

Electoral Rolls:

1902
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1925
1928
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1946
1954
1957
1963
1954

1935
1938
1943
1946
1943
1954
1957
1960
1963

1966
1969
1972
1978
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William
Nireaha
Nireaha
Nireaha
Nireaha
Nireaha
Nireaha
Eketahuna
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd

Enginedriver
Enginedriver
Enginedriver
Enginedriver
Enginedriver
Enginedriver
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

18 Hereford St
18 Hereford St
18 Hereford St
18 Hereford St

Keith
Cambridge St
Cambridge St

Mechanic
Mechanic

Paramata
Paramata
Paramata
Paramata
Paramata
Wellington
Wellington

Wellington
Foxton
Foxton

Landscape Gardener
Landscape Gardener
Contractor
Warehouseman
Warehouseman

NZR Employee

NZR Employee

NZR Employee
Retired
Retired

Mary

Nireaha
Nireaha
Eketahuna
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Eileen
Levin
Levin
Paramata
Paramata
Paramata

Evelyn
Wellington
Foxton
Foxton
Picton

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Widow



1981

1935
1938
1941
1946
1949
1954
1967
1960

1963
1966
1969
1972
1978

1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
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Allan
Stuckey St
Wellington
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Lionel

Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Wellington
Wellington

Motor Mechanic
Flight Mechanic
Flight Mechanic
Photographer
Photographer
Photographer
Photographer
Photographer

Photographer
Photographer
Photographer

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Storekeeper
Electrician

Picton Widow

Phyllis

Levin Married
Wellington Married
ChCh Married
ChCh Married
ChCh Married
Noeline

ChCh Married
ChCh Married
ChCh Married

ChCh Hotel Employee
ChCh Hotel Employee

Marjory
Petone Spinster
Petone Spinster
Levin Married

Wellington Married
Wellington Married
Wellington Married



