DRYSDALE William George

Born: 17 Feb 1881 Wellington, NZ Died: 7 May 1945 (64) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: James 1855 – 1941 Eketahuna Mother: Kate Woodward 1854 – 1946 Eketahuna

Married: 31 Dec 1907 Palmerston Nth

BLAKE Mary

Born: 22 Mar 1889 Woodville, NZ Died: 6 Mar 1965 (76) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Samuel 1863 – 1936 Hawera Mother: Margaret Nairn 1862 – 1928 Sanson

Children:

Drysdale Keith Woodward

Born: 29 Oct 1908 Eketahuna, NZ Died: 28 Dec 1976 (68) Levin, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: (1st) 12 Aug 1931

Hogan Eileen Beryl #

Born: 8 Jan 1912

Died: 14 Aug 1998 (86)

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated & scattered

Married: (2nd)

? Evelyn Mavis

Born: 1 Jun 1911

Died: 21 May 1992 (81)

Buried:

Married: (2nd) 1953

Roebuck Robert Gordon

Born: 13 Aug 1910 Died: 16 Dec 1957 (47)

Buried: Whenua Tapu cemetery, Porirua, NZ, cremated & scattered

DP0034

Drysdale Allan Nairn

Born: 22 Oct 1910 Eketahuna, NZ Died: 8 May 1971 (61) Christchurch, NZ

Buried: Waimairi cemetery, Christchurch, NZ

Married: (1st) 22 Dec 1930

Pratley Phyllis Alice Moss (Phyl)

Born: c 1911

Died: 16 Feb 1954 (43)

Buried: Waimairi cemetery, Christchurch, NZ

Married: (2nd)

? Noeline Ellen

Born: Died: Buried:

Drysdale Lionel George

Born: 17 Nov 1913 Eketahuna, NZ Died: 7 May 1947 (34) Wellington, NZ Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Married: 9 Jan 1939

Money Marjory

Born: 11 Jul 1910 Died: 26 Jun 1994 (84)

Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: (2nd) 1949

Patton Joseph Antonia Andrew

Born: 10 Feb 1911 Died: 7 Mar 1967 (56)

Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Drysdale Sylvia Ida

Born: 16 Aug 1915 Eketahuna, NZ Died: 30 Aug 1915 (0) Eketahuna, NZ

Buried: Eketahuna, NZ, cemetery

Drysdale Dougall William James

See earlier profile

DP0034 2

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Lived at 155 Tiro Tiro Rd, "Western House"

Electoral Rolls:

1902 1903 1905 1908 1911 1914 1919 1925 1928 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1946 1954 1957 1963 1954	William Nireaha Nireaha Nireaha Nireaha Nireaha Nireaha Rireaha Rireaha Eketahuna Tiro Tiro Rd T	Enginedriver Enginedriver Enginedriver Enginedriver Enginedriver Enginedriver Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Mary Nireaha Nireaha Eketahuna Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow
1935 1938 1943 1946 1943 1954 1957 1960 1963	Keith Cambridge St Cambridge St Paramata Paramata Paramata Paramata Paramata Wellington Wellington	Mechanic Mechanic Landscape Gardener Landscape Gardener Contractor Warehouseman Warehouseman NZR Employee NZR Employee	Eileen Levin Levin Paramata Paramata Paramata	Married Married Married Married Married
1966 1969 1972 1978	Wellington Foxton Foxton	NZR Employee Retired Retired	Evelyn Wellington Foxton Foxton Picton	Married Married Married Widow

DP0034 3

1981			Picton	Widow
1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954 1967 1960	Allan Stuckey St Wellington Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch	Motor Mechanic Flight Mechanic Flight Mechanic Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer Photographer	Phyllis Levin Wellington ChCh ChCh	Married Married Married Married Married
1963 1966 1969 1972 1978	Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch	Photographer Photographer Photographer	Noeline ChCh ChCh ChCh ChCh Hotel ChCh Hotel	. ,
1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946	Lionel Tiro Tiro Rd Tiro Tiro Rd Tiro Tiro Rd Wellington Wellington	Electrician Electrician Electrician Storekeeper Electrician	Petone Petone Levin Wellington Wellington Wellington	Spinster Spinster Spinster Married Married Married Married

DP0034 4